
SUB-REPORT 18

 II.  SECTOR WISE DETAILS (CENTRAL)

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

TARGET GENERATION * PLF

GENERATION (MU) AND PLF (%)
Monitored
Capacity

(MW) PLFTARGET GENERATION  *

STATION APRIL 2022 - APR-2022APR-2022

56.67AGARTALA GT 58.30 63.00 58.3063.00 56.67135.00

13.91ANTA CCPP 4.61 19.00 4.6119.00 13.91419.33

21.77AURAIYA CCPP 4.56 49.00 4.5649.00 21.77663.36

96.78DADRI CCPP 16.20 99.00 16.2099.00 96.78829.78

0.10FARIDABAD CCPP 0.03 20.00 0.0320.00 0.10431.59

12.64GANDHAR CCPP 2.67 37.00 2.6737.00 12.64657.39

149.40KATHALGURI CCPP 71.31 129.00 71.31129.00 149.40291.00

22.22KAWAS CCPP 4.70 39.00 4.7039.00 22.22656.20

63.67MONARCHAK CCPP 87.56 44.00 87.5644.00 63.67101.00

343.44RATNAGIRI CCPP 24.25 211.00 24.25211.00 343.441967.08

0.00R. GANDHI CCPP (Liq.) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00359.58

411.39TRIPURA CCPP 78.64 285.00 78.64285.00 411.39726.60

1191.99ALL CENTRAL 22.87 995.00 22.87995.00 1191.997237.91

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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